THM2FE

EETMIERAKESFEARAES

(HFf2EA4H1E»PLSM3E3IH3I1HET)

e 7K IX B
T oo E ¥ 2

Tk
ek

HE
M

it
g

oo B A #

H ES gl fu
(=S < S QR
i H £t
B WM & K A
HE Iz fi

"% A A

b3 A F1 B

i % | B oRE B

23 H gl £ty

YO E MR 2%

HIT AR B 1) 2 R & 4

A JE R AL 4y I 2k R AR

215,984,364

24,000

90,424,784

66,134,753

5,900
7,707,229
16

6,379,255
1,729,198

(B2 F)
216,008,364
156,559,537
59,448,827
7,713,145
8,108,453 A 395,308
59,053,519
59,053,519
456,960,398
516,013,917




